
Xterra Parks of Alabama Noccalula Trail Run 8K/15K

15K Division Results

Generated by Race Krewe

on Oct 10, 2017 11:34:50pm EDT

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 JONATHAN WETZEL -, US M 25-29 01:15:25.51 08:06 134

2 ANDY LADNER -, US M 25-29 01:16:19.71 08:12 74

3 TIMOTHY HOGGARD -, US M 25-29 01:18:56.07 08:29 68

4 JOHN EDWARDS -, US M 35-39 01:21:27.62 08:45 38

5 JOSH DOBOSZ -, US M 30-34 01:22:37.89 08:52 37

6 JOHN STREEFKERK -, US M 30-34 01:25:23.58 09:10 123

7 BRANDI NICHOLS -, US F 40-44 01:25:28.36 09:11 96

8 BARRY EGE -, US M 65-69 01:26:14.67 09:16 39

9 DAVID HELMS -, US M 30-34 01:26:49.15 09:19 64

10 MANUEL VILLAGRANA Minneapolis, MN M 45-49 01:26:55.85 09:20 159

11 ANNA MARIE BITTLE -, US F 25-29 01:27:54.98 09:26 17

12 ADAM HARRIS -, US M 30-34 01:28:22.65 09:29 61

13 JEFF PHILLIPS Gadsden, AL M 50-54 01:28:25.61 09:30 168

14 PATRICK BUSSEY -, US M 30-34 01:28:33.02 09:31 26

15 JOSEPH THIGPEN -, US M 40-44 01:28:48.90 09:32 127

16 BILL ANGOTTA -, US M 30-34 01:29:01.45 09:34 3

17 ADAM BATSON -, US M 25-29 01:30:50.41 09:45 11
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18 SCOTT SHRADER -, US M 40-44 01:31:47.43 09:51 115

19 REUBEN FLEISCHER Birmingham, AL M 30-34 01:33:08.94 10:00 162

20 ROSS BURKS -, US M 35-39 01:35:35.03 10:16 25

21 CHIP LEE -, US M 40-44 01:36:03.93 10:19 78

22 SCOTT MEDDERS -, US M 30-34 01:37:24.59 10:28 87

23 JEFF FINLEY -, US M 45-49 01:38:04.08 10:32 40

24 TIMOTHY WADE -, US M 45-49 01:39:33.40 10:41 132

25 JIM UPTON -, US M 70-100 01:40:51.46 10:50 128

26 ANDREW LARKIN -, US M 35-39 01:41:34.87 10:54 77

27 ALLISON RICHARDSON -, US F 25-29 01:41:41.25 10:55 106

28 ROBERT ""BERT"" MOSES -, US M 55-59 01:41:52.88 10:56 90

29 CHEYENNE BATSON -, US F 20-24 01:42:03.08 10:57 12

30 DEREK BERRY Trinity, AL M 45-49 01:43:20.42 11:06 158

31 MARY ALFORD -, US F 40-44 01:44:09.73 11:11 1

32 JAY BAXTER -, US M 55-59 01:45:28.94 11:20 13

33 NORIYUKI HANASHIRO -, US M 55-59 01:46:08.32 11:24 56

34 MARK GENTRY -, US M 30-34 01:46:19.38 11:25 47

35 KEVIN PAYNE -, US M 50-54 01:46:41.84 11:27 103

36 FRANK BURGETT -, US M 60-64 01:46:51.53 11:28 23

37 BRENDA SANCHEZ Trinity, AL F 30-34 01:47:15.95 11:31 153

38 MATTHEW OLIVER -, US M 40-44 01:49:25.23 11:45 97

39 JEFFREY SMITH -, US M 45-49 01:50:58.70 11:55 117

40 DUSTY HALL Auburn, AL M 40-44 01:51:37.82 11:59 170

41 MARY LANGLEY -, US F 40-44 01:52:01.76 12:02 76

42 JANET WILSON -, US F 35-39 01:53:33.29 12:11 139

43 KEITH HALLMARK -, US M 60-64 01:54:41.36 12:19 55
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44 ERIC WOMACK -, US M 45-49 01:54:54.15 12:20 141

45 SASHA ROBERTSON -, US F 35-39 01:56:09.27 12:28 109

46 JIM BARNETT -, US M 55-59 01:56:11.30 12:28 8

47 HEATH GOODWIN -, US M 30-34 01:58:53.65 12:46 48

48 RICHARD ADRIAN BINGEL -, US M 60-64 02:00:14.28 12:55 15

49 VIKKI BRALLEY -, US F 60-64 02:04:49.87 13:24 19

50 BILL HANCOCK -, US M 65-69 02:06:27.71 13:35 57

51 GREG MCDONALD -, US M 50-54 02:08:55.32 13:50 86

52 ROBERT POWERS -, US M 55-59 02:10:07.67 13:58 105

53 KRYSTIN GENTRY -, US F 30-34 02:11:16.35 14:06 46

54 JEREMY HYSELL Weaver, AL M 35-39 02:12:03.70 14:11 165

55 ASHLEY SHIVERS -, US F 40-44 02:14:48.76 14:28 113

56 BRAD SHIVERS -, US M 40-44 02:14:49.25 14:28 114

57 LARRY BALLARD -, US M 70-100 02:15:30.13 14:33 34

58 DAVID HOFLAND -, US M 65-69 02:17:25.97 14:45 67

59 TARA BATES -, US F 40-44 02:18:07.63 14:50 10

60 PAUL MATHEWS -, US M 40-44 02:19:52.14 15:01 84

61 CATHY GARRETT -, US F 50-54 02:23:10.37 15:22 44

62 LUVERN BLACKWOOD -, US F 65-69 02:24:41.33 15:32 18

63 ALI NICHOLS -, US F 30-34 02:26:56.72 15:46 161

64 KAREN ROBINSON -, US F 55-59 02:27:07.24 15:48 163

65 SHARRON HARRIS -, US F 55-59 02:27:58.57 15:53 160

66 GRAHAM GALLEMORE -, US M 70-100 02:54:01.27 18:41 42

67 STEPHEN HENSLEE -, US M 45-49 03:49:32.62 24:38 66

68 LOREN ALLDAY -, US F 50-54 03:49:32.71 24:38 2

69 PATRICK BIRCHFIELD -, US M 45-49 03:49:32.76 24:38 16
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70 SUSAN WOMACK -, US F 45-49 04:09:09.74 26:44 142

71 DONNA LONNERGAN -, US F 50-54 04:12:13.72 27:04 81

Female

1 BRANDI NICHOLS -, US F 40-44 01:25:28.36 09:11 96

2 ANNA MARIE BITTLE -, US F 25-29 01:27:54.98 09:26 17

3 ALLISON RICHARDSON -, US F 25-29 01:41:41.25 10:55 106

4 CHEYENNE BATSON -, US F 20-24 01:42:03.08 10:57 12

5 MARY ALFORD -, US F 40-44 01:44:09.73 11:11 1

6 BRENDA SANCHEZ Trinity, AL F 30-34 01:47:15.95 11:31 153

7 MARY LANGLEY -, US F 40-44 01:52:01.76 12:02 76

8 JANET WILSON -, US F 35-39 01:53:33.29 12:11 139

9 SASHA ROBERTSON -, US F 35-39 01:56:09.27 12:28 109

10 VIKKI BRALLEY -, US F 60-64 02:04:49.87 13:24 19

11 KRYSTIN GENTRY -, US F 30-34 02:11:16.35 14:06 46

12 ASHLEY SHIVERS -, US F 40-44 02:14:48.76 14:28 113

13 TARA BATES -, US F 40-44 02:18:07.63 14:50 10

14 CATHY GARRETT -, US F 50-54 02:23:10.37 15:22 44

15 LUVERN BLACKWOOD -, US F 65-69 02:24:41.33 15:32 18

16 ALI NICHOLS -, US F 30-34 02:26:56.72 15:46 161

17 KAREN ROBINSON -, US F 55-59 02:27:07.24 15:48 163

18 SHARRON HARRIS -, US F 55-59 02:27:58.57 15:53 160

19 LOREN ALLDAY -, US F 50-54 03:49:32.71 24:38 2

20 SUSAN WOMACK -, US F 45-49 04:09:09.74 26:44 142

21 DONNA LONNERGAN -, US F 50-54 04:12:13.72 27:04 81
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F 20-24

1 CHEYENNE BATSON -, US F 20-24 01:42:03.08 10:57 12

F 25-29

1 ANNA MARIE BITTLE -, US F 25-29 01:27:54.98 09:26 17

2 ALLISON RICHARDSON -, US F 25-29 01:41:41.25 10:55 106

F 30-34

1 BRENDA SANCHEZ Trinity, AL F 30-34 01:47:15.95 11:31 153

2 KRYSTIN GENTRY -, US F 30-34 02:11:16.35 14:06 46

3 ALI NICHOLS -, US F 30-34 02:26:56.72 15:46 161

F 35-39

1 JANET WILSON -, US F 35-39 01:53:33.29 12:11 139

2 SASHA ROBERTSON -, US F 35-39 01:56:09.27 12:28 109

F 40-44

1 BRANDI NICHOLS -, US F 40-44 01:25:28.36 09:11 96

2 MARY ALFORD -, US F 40-44 01:44:09.73 11:11 1

3 MARY LANGLEY -, US F 40-44 01:52:01.76 12:02 76

4 ASHLEY SHIVERS -, US F 40-44 02:14:48.76 14:28 113

5 TARA BATES -, US F 40-44 02:18:07.63 14:50 10

F Master 40-49

1 BRANDI NICHOLS -, US F 40-44 01:25:28.36 09:11 96

2 MARY ALFORD -, US F 40-44 01:44:09.73 11:11 1
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3 MARY LANGLEY -, US F 40-44 01:52:01.76 12:02 76

4 ASHLEY SHIVERS -, US F 40-44 02:14:48.76 14:28 113

5 TARA BATES -, US F 40-44 02:18:07.63 14:50 10

6 SUSAN WOMACK -, US F 45-49 04:09:09.74 26:44 142

F 45-49

1 SUSAN WOMACK -, US F 45-49 04:09:09.74 26:44 142

F 50-54

1 CATHY GARRETT -, US F 50-54 02:23:10.37 15:22 44

2 LOREN ALLDAY -, US F 50-54 03:49:32.71 24:38 2

3 DONNA LONNERGAN -, US F 50-54 04:12:13.72 27:04 81

F GM 50-100

1 VIKKI BRALLEY -, US F 60-64 02:04:49.87 13:24 19

2 CATHY GARRETT -, US F 50-54 02:23:10.37 15:22 44

3 LUVERN BLACKWOOD -, US F 65-69 02:24:41.33 15:32 18

4 KAREN ROBINSON -, US F 55-59 02:27:07.24 15:48 163

5 SHARRON HARRIS -, US F 55-59 02:27:58.57 15:53 160

6 LOREN ALLDAY -, US F 50-54 03:49:32.71 24:38 2

7 DONNA LONNERGAN -, US F 50-54 04:12:13.72 27:04 81

F 55-59

1 KAREN ROBINSON -, US F 55-59 02:27:07.24 15:48 163

2 SHARRON HARRIS -, US F 55-59 02:27:58.57 15:53 160
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F 60-64

1 VIKKI BRALLEY -, US F 60-64 02:04:49.87 13:24 19

F 65-69

1 LUVERN BLACKWOOD -, US F 65-69 02:24:41.33 15:32 18

Male

1 JONATHAN WETZEL -, US M 25-29 01:15:25.51 08:06 134

2 ANDY LADNER -, US M 25-29 01:16:19.71 08:12 74

3 TIMOTHY HOGGARD -, US M 25-29 01:18:56.07 08:29 68

4 JOHN EDWARDS -, US M 35-39 01:21:27.62 08:45 38

5 JOSH DOBOSZ -, US M 30-34 01:22:37.89 08:52 37

6 JOHN STREEFKERK -, US M 30-34 01:25:23.58 09:10 123

7 BARRY EGE -, US M 65-69 01:26:14.67 09:16 39

8 DAVID HELMS -, US M 30-34 01:26:49.15 09:19 64

9 MANUEL VILLAGRANA Minneapolis, MN M 45-49 01:26:55.85 09:20 159

10 ADAM HARRIS -, US M 30-34 01:28:22.65 09:29 61

11 JEFF PHILLIPS Gadsden, AL M 50-54 01:28:25.61 09:30 168

12 PATRICK BUSSEY -, US M 30-34 01:28:33.02 09:31 26

13 JOSEPH THIGPEN -, US M 40-44 01:28:48.90 09:32 127

14 BILL ANGOTTA -, US M 30-34 01:29:01.45 09:34 3

15 ADAM BATSON -, US M 25-29 01:30:50.41 09:45 11

16 SCOTT SHRADER -, US M 40-44 01:31:47.43 09:51 115

17 REUBEN FLEISCHER Birmingham, AL M 30-34 01:33:08.94 10:00 162

18 ROSS BURKS -, US M 35-39 01:35:35.03 10:16 25

19 CHIP LEE -, US M 40-44 01:36:03.93 10:19 78
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20 SCOTT MEDDERS -, US M 30-34 01:37:24.59 10:28 87

21 JEFF FINLEY -, US M 45-49 01:38:04.08 10:32 40

22 TIMOTHY WADE -, US M 45-49 01:39:33.40 10:41 132

23 JIM UPTON -, US M 70-100 01:40:51.46 10:50 128

24 ANDREW LARKIN -, US M 35-39 01:41:34.87 10:54 77

25 ROBERT ""BERT"" MOSES -, US M 55-59 01:41:52.88 10:56 90

26 DEREK BERRY Trinity, AL M 45-49 01:43:20.42 11:06 158

27 JAY BAXTER -, US M 55-59 01:45:28.94 11:20 13

28 NORIYUKI HANASHIRO -, US M 55-59 01:46:08.32 11:24 56

29 MARK GENTRY -, US M 30-34 01:46:19.38 11:25 47

30 KEVIN PAYNE -, US M 50-54 01:46:41.84 11:27 103

31 FRANK BURGETT -, US M 60-64 01:46:51.53 11:28 23

32 MATTHEW OLIVER -, US M 40-44 01:49:25.23 11:45 97

33 JEFFREY SMITH -, US M 45-49 01:50:58.70 11:55 117

34 DUSTY HALL Auburn, AL M 40-44 01:51:37.82 11:59 170

35 KEITH HALLMARK -, US M 60-64 01:54:41.36 12:19 55

36 ERIC WOMACK -, US M 45-49 01:54:54.15 12:20 141

37 JIM BARNETT -, US M 55-59 01:56:11.30 12:28 8

38 HEATH GOODWIN -, US M 30-34 01:58:53.65 12:46 48

39 RICHARD ADRIAN BINGEL -, US M 60-64 02:00:14.28 12:55 15

40 BILL HANCOCK -, US M 65-69 02:06:27.71 13:35 57

41 GREG MCDONALD -, US M 50-54 02:08:55.32 13:50 86

42 ROBERT POWERS -, US M 55-59 02:10:07.67 13:58 105

43 JEREMY HYSELL Weaver, AL M 35-39 02:12:03.70 14:11 165

44 BRAD SHIVERS -, US M 40-44 02:14:49.25 14:28 114

45 LARRY BALLARD -, US M 70-100 02:15:30.13 14:33 34

continued on next page

Oct 10, 2017 11:34:50pm EDT 8



15K Division Results Xterra Parks of Alabama Noccalula Trail Run 8K/15K

continued from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

46 DAVID HOFLAND -, US M 65-69 02:17:25.97 14:45 67

47 PAUL MATHEWS -, US M 40-44 02:19:52.14 15:01 84

48 GRAHAM GALLEMORE -, US M 70-100 02:54:01.27 18:41 42

49 STEPHEN HENSLEE -, US M 45-49 03:49:32.62 24:38 66

50 PATRICK BIRCHFIELD -, US M 45-49 03:49:32.76 24:38 16

M 25-29

1 JONATHAN WETZEL -, US M 25-29 01:15:25.51 08:06 134

2 ANDY LADNER -, US M 25-29 01:16:19.71 08:12 74

3 TIMOTHY HOGGARD -, US M 25-29 01:18:56.07 08:29 68

4 ADAM BATSON -, US M 25-29 01:30:50.41 09:45 11

M 30-34

1 JOSH DOBOSZ -, US M 30-34 01:22:37.89 08:52 37

2 JOHN STREEFKERK -, US M 30-34 01:25:23.58 09:10 123

3 DAVID HELMS -, US M 30-34 01:26:49.15 09:19 64

4 ADAM HARRIS -, US M 30-34 01:28:22.65 09:29 61

5 PATRICK BUSSEY -, US M 30-34 01:28:33.02 09:31 26

6 BILL ANGOTTA -, US M 30-34 01:29:01.45 09:34 3

7 REUBEN FLEISCHER Birmingham, AL M 30-34 01:33:08.94 10:00 162

8 SCOTT MEDDERS -, US M 30-34 01:37:24.59 10:28 87

9 MARK GENTRY -, US M 30-34 01:46:19.38 11:25 47

10 HEATH GOODWIN -, US M 30-34 01:58:53.65 12:46 48

M 35-39

1 JOHN EDWARDS -, US M 35-39 01:21:27.62 08:45 38
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2 ROSS BURKS -, US M 35-39 01:35:35.03 10:16 25

3 ANDREW LARKIN -, US M 35-39 01:41:34.87 10:54 77

4 JEREMY HYSELL Weaver, AL M 35-39 02:12:03.70 14:11 165

M 40-44

1 JOSEPH THIGPEN -, US M 40-44 01:28:48.90 09:32 127

2 SCOTT SHRADER -, US M 40-44 01:31:47.43 09:51 115

3 CHIP LEE -, US M 40-44 01:36:03.93 10:19 78

4 MATTHEW OLIVER -, US M 40-44 01:49:25.23 11:45 97

5 DUSTY HALL Auburn, AL M 40-44 01:51:37.82 11:59 170

6 BRAD SHIVERS -, US M 40-44 02:14:49.25 14:28 114

7 PAUL MATHEWS -, US M 40-44 02:19:52.14 15:01 84

M Master 40-49

1 MANUEL VILLAGRANA Minneapolis, MN M 45-49 01:26:55.85 09:20 159

2 JOSEPH THIGPEN -, US M 40-44 01:28:48.90 09:32 127

3 SCOTT SHRADER -, US M 40-44 01:31:47.43 09:51 115

4 CHIP LEE -, US M 40-44 01:36:03.93 10:19 78

5 JEFF FINLEY -, US M 45-49 01:38:04.08 10:32 40

6 TIMOTHY WADE -, US M 45-49 01:39:33.40 10:41 132

7 DEREK BERRY Trinity, AL M 45-49 01:43:20.42 11:06 158

8 MATTHEW OLIVER -, US M 40-44 01:49:25.23 11:45 97

9 JEFFREY SMITH -, US M 45-49 01:50:58.70 11:55 117

10 DUSTY HALL Auburn, AL M 40-44 01:51:37.82 11:59 170

11 ERIC WOMACK -, US M 45-49 01:54:54.15 12:20 141

12 BRAD SHIVERS -, US M 40-44 02:14:49.25 14:28 114
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13 PAUL MATHEWS -, US M 40-44 02:19:52.14 15:01 84

14 STEPHEN HENSLEE -, US M 45-49 03:49:32.62 24:38 66

15 PATRICK BIRCHFIELD -, US M 45-49 03:49:32.76 24:38 16

M 45-49

1 MANUEL VILLAGRANA Minneapolis, MN M 45-49 01:26:55.85 09:20 159

2 JEFF FINLEY -, US M 45-49 01:38:04.08 10:32 40

3 TIMOTHY WADE -, US M 45-49 01:39:33.40 10:41 132

4 DEREK BERRY Trinity, AL M 45-49 01:43:20.42 11:06 158

5 JEFFREY SMITH -, US M 45-49 01:50:58.70 11:55 117

6 ERIC WOMACK -, US M 45-49 01:54:54.15 12:20 141

7 STEPHEN HENSLEE -, US M 45-49 03:49:32.62 24:38 66

8 PATRICK BIRCHFIELD -, US M 45-49 03:49:32.76 24:38 16

M 50-54

1 JEFF PHILLIPS Gadsden, AL M 50-54 01:28:25.61 09:30 168

2 KEVIN PAYNE -, US M 50-54 01:46:41.84 11:27 103

3 GREG MCDONALD -, US M 50-54 02:08:55.32 13:50 86

M GM 50-100

1 BARRY EGE -, US M 65-69 01:26:14.67 09:16 39

2 JEFF PHILLIPS Gadsden, AL M 50-54 01:28:25.61 09:30 168

3 JIM UPTON -, US M 70-100 01:40:51.46 10:50 128

4 ROBERT ""BERT"" MOSES -, US M 55-59 01:41:52.88 10:56 90

5 JAY BAXTER -, US M 55-59 01:45:28.94 11:20 13

6 NORIYUKI HANASHIRO -, US M 55-59 01:46:08.32 11:24 56
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7 KEVIN PAYNE -, US M 50-54 01:46:41.84 11:27 103

8 FRANK BURGETT -, US M 60-64 01:46:51.53 11:28 23

9 KEITH HALLMARK -, US M 60-64 01:54:41.36 12:19 55

10 JIM BARNETT -, US M 55-59 01:56:11.30 12:28 8

11 RICHARD ADRIAN BINGEL -, US M 60-64 02:00:14.28 12:55 15

12 BILL HANCOCK -, US M 65-69 02:06:27.71 13:35 57

13 GREG MCDONALD -, US M 50-54 02:08:55.32 13:50 86

14 ROBERT POWERS -, US M 55-59 02:10:07.67 13:58 105

15 LARRY BALLARD -, US M 70-100 02:15:30.13 14:33 34

16 DAVID HOFLAND -, US M 65-69 02:17:25.97 14:45 67

17 GRAHAM GALLEMORE -, US M 70-100 02:54:01.27 18:41 42

M 55-59

1 ROBERT ""BERT"" MOSES -, US M 55-59 01:41:52.88 10:56 90

2 JAY BAXTER -, US M 55-59 01:45:28.94 11:20 13

3 NORIYUKI HANASHIRO -, US M 55-59 01:46:08.32 11:24 56

4 JIM BARNETT -, US M 55-59 01:56:11.30 12:28 8

5 ROBERT POWERS -, US M 55-59 02:10:07.67 13:58 105

M 60-64

1 FRANK BURGETT -, US M 60-64 01:46:51.53 11:28 23

2 KEITH HALLMARK -, US M 60-64 01:54:41.36 12:19 55

3 RICHARD ADRIAN BINGEL -, US M 60-64 02:00:14.28 12:55 15

M 65-69

1 BARRY EGE -, US M 65-69 01:26:14.67 09:16 39
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2 BILL HANCOCK -, US M 65-69 02:06:27.71 13:35 57

3 DAVID HOFLAND -, US M 65-69 02:17:25.97 14:45 67

M 70-100

1 JIM UPTON -, US M 70-100 01:40:51.46 10:50 128

2 LARRY BALLARD -, US M 70-100 02:15:30.13 14:33 34

3 GRAHAM GALLEMORE -, US M 70-100 02:54:01.27 18:41 42
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